APPLICATION and CERTIF|CATE for PAYMENT Pay Application Number: Two

owner: The Town of Alpine, Wyoming Engineer: JOrgensen Associates
PO Box 3070 PO Box 9550
250 River Circle . 1315 Hwy. 89, Suite 203
Alpine, WY 83128 Jackson, WY 83002
contractor: Precision Electrical Services Application Date:  9/30/24
3966 E. 146N.

Rigby, ID 83442

contract For: Pretreatment Plant Process Systems
281 Buffalo Drive, Alpine, WY

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION fOl‘ PAYMENT The Undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's Knowledge, information and belief the Work covered in this
Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Original Contract Sum: $508,000.00 Contractor for Work for Which previous Certificates for Payment wer issued and Payments received from the Owner, and that current
Net Change by Change Orders: $0.00 payment shown herein is now due.
Contract Sum To-Date: $508,000.00
Previous Payments: $101,700.00 contractor: Precisign Electrical Services

Current Payment: $202,674.60 By:

P Date: &j £ % (_M
Signature of Contractor

tate of: Idaho
County of: Bonneville

Balance to Finsh: $305,325.40

Subscribed and Sworn to Before me this l day of Octle bevr 2024

Notary Public: MW

My commision Expires: (| -28-72.0 24

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

In acordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising this application, The Engineer
certifices to the Owner that to the best of the Engeineer's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

SARAH GREENWALD avount cermirien: s 2O 2,4 74, ©%
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF WYOMING Engineer: Kevin Meagher of Jorgensen Associates

COMMISSION ID: 169279 o L M e @(;{g 5
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 1 l/30f2029 [ 7igmzture of Engineer




