
Alpine Pretreatment Plant: Building Construction Change Order Summary

Contract CO-Costs Tag Description
$663,252.31 n/a n/a Original Contract Cost

$1,032,927.31 $369,675.00 CO-1 Added generator cost for DEQ requirment

$789,600.31 ($243,327.00) CO-2 Deduct for Town purchasing Generator and ATS directly (tax savings)

$829,110.53 $39,510.22 CO-3 Added electrical cost for DEQ requirement

$885,610.00 $56,499.47 CO-4 Added mechanical cost for DEQ requirment

$874,410.00 ($11,200.00) CO-5 Deduct plumbing items; 15, 16, 18 and 19 (water heater, eyewash shower, water meter, gas monitor)

$873,237.52 ($1,172.48) CO-6 Deduct HVAC electrical item 23 (branch circuits to exhaust fans, intake fans and duct heaters)

Total Contract 

$209,985.21  = Total Change Order Costs


